Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
PART NO.PVSS19003
NOTES
Material: 14 ga. Steel (0.070").
Mounting hardware not included.
Ventilated Louver Panel
4X
0.25 in X 0.53 in
[6 mm X 13 mm]
SLOT
18.19 in
462 mm
3.00 in
76 mm
3.47 in
88 mm
19.00 in
483 mm
.07 in
2 mm
PART NUMBERS
PVSS19003BK2 PAINTED BLACK (SEMI-GLOSS)
PVSS19003CG2 PAINTED RAL7032 GRAY (SEMI-GLOSS)
PVSS19003LG2 PAINTED RAL7035 GRAY (SEMI-GLOSS)
.25 in
6 mm
1.00 in
25 mm